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Without I Employing TotalAssistants. ; Assistants.

Numberof Shops Number ofPersons employed. Total Wages
paidTrades during the

Males. Females. Total. Year.

WELLINGTON INDUSTRIAL DIS' 'RICT (E:iXCLUDIIIG WELILINGTO CITY)- ■mntinuet £
Clothiers
Crockery and glassware dealers
Cycle-dealers
Dairy-produce dealers
Drapers, milliners, ftc.
Dyers and cleaners
Engine and machine sellers
Fancy-goods dealers
Fishmongers
Florists and seedsmen
Fruit and confectionery sellers
Furniture-dealers
Grocers and storekeepers
Gunsmiths
Hairdressers and tobacconists
Ironmongers
Mercers
Music and musical-instrument selleis
Optical-goods dealers
Paint and paperhanging sellers
Photographic-material dealers
Picture-dealers
Produce and grain merchants
Refreshment-rooms
Saddlery and harness sellers
Sail, tent, and oilskin sellers
Second-hand dealers
Tea and coffee retailers
Tinware-dealers
Umbrella-sellers
Watch and jewellery sellers

40

17
3

29
1
3

10
5
1

89
18

130
2

28
6
6
4
1
9

10
4
2

14
43

2
7
3

23
2

29

30
4

22
2

85

70
4

39
5

114
1
9

21
8
4

126
35

339
2

82
33
12
14

1
25
17
6
7

27
55
2
8
3

26
3

52

120
8

96
8

384
1

10
22
18
13

119
63

1,000'
3

158
165
23
23

1
48
24
9

26
27
74

2
9
3

29
5

78

13
3
4
2

339

133
11

100
10

723
1

14
37
21
14

204
73

1,138
3

161
175
24
33

1
53
33

9
26
68
74

2
9
3

29
6

82

4,189
301

6,159
465

49,147
Occupier.

390
839
203
665

2,338
2,903

72,157
Occupiers.

6,899
14,753

762
1,530

Occupier.
1,705

876
126

2,281
1,088
1,476

Occupiers.
13

Occupiers.
225

19
2.12S

6
11
3
3

37
17

209

4
16
3
1

85
10

138

54
27

7
10

3
10

1
JO

16
7
2
6

13
12

6
9

41

1

3
1

23
1

4
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4
1

12
14

20
9

17
4

11
62

1
1

3
18
11

96
14
13
3
3

1
2
9
8
2
4
4

222
342

1,048
273
139
22

602
4,193

Occupier.

Booksellers and stationers
Boot and shoo dealers
Butchers
Chemists
Clothiers
Coal and wood dealers
Cycle-dealers
Drapers, milliners, ftc.
Fancy-goods dealers
Fishmongers
Florists and seedsmen
Fruit and confectionery sellers
Furniture-dealers
Grocers and storekeepers
Hairdressers and tobacconists
Ironmongers
Mercers
Paint and paperhanging sellers
Photographic-material sellers
Produce and grain merchants
Refreshment-room keepers
Saddlery and harness sellers
Sail, tent, and oilskin sellers
Tinware-dealers
Watch and jewellery sellers

1
5
1
3
5

"l
1

12
1
5
2

4
3
5
2
4
1
3

13

1
2
4

25
5
3

1
1

5
8
6
5
9
1

3
13

1
1
1

14
5

30
7
3
1
2
1
1

3
5
1

3
3

8
13
20

8
16
4

10
43

"l
3

11
11

80
14
11
2
3
1
2
2
8
2
4
4

"l
1

1
19

1

"7
'io"

201
125
268

4,381
273
598

80
26

Occupier.
100
113
204

8
10
15

"2
1

1
1

"2
1
3
3
1
1
1

"7
"2

2
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1
5
1
5
2
2
1

31

14
31
14

65
11
.8
11
81

1
9
3
5

25
18

225
22
37

450
968
187

2,834
347
270
137

6,477
Occupier.

88
9

130
171

432
14,776

1,051
3,331

Booksellers and stationers
Boot and shoe dealers
Bread and pastry sellers
Butchers
Clothiers
Cycle and motor-car dealers
Dairy-produce dealers
Drapers
Engine and machine sellers
Fancy-goods dealers
Florists and seedsmen
Fishmongers .. .. ..
Fruit and confectionery sellers
Furniture-dealers
Grocers and storekeepers
Hairdressers and tobacconists
Ironmongers

6
14
7
7
5
3
1
5
1
2
1

2
6
3
12
2
2
2

13

2
1
2
5
5

49
7
4

20
10
19
7
5
3

18
1

4
2
2

19
9

70
10
4

13
26
13
60

9
6
6

50
1
3
2
3

13
12

194
21
33

6
1
2

12
6

31
1
4

14
4

21
3
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